OPERAI/IMPIEGATI

ammontare retribuzione
variabile stanziato

ammontare retribuzione
variabile erogato

POSIZIONI
DIRIGENZIALI E
QUADRI

ammontare retribuzione
variabile stanziato

ammontare retribuzione
variabile erogato
TOTALE

ammontare retribuzione
variabile stanziato

ammontare retribuzione
variabile erogato

DGN
PERFORMANCE DEL PERSONALE AL 30/09/2021
PERSONALE A TEMPO INDETERMINATO

49.208,00

45.030,00

15.428,00

8.192,00

64.636,00

53.222,00



